Junior Ladies

Position Race No Name
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14 Annabel Mason
2 Melanie Hyder
10 Caroline Lambert
12 Beckie Taylor
9 Scout Adkin
11 Lucy Crookes
1 Sarah Livett
7 Sally Elspeth Ratcliffe
8 Charlotte Edge
13 Lydia Sharpe
5 Ciara Evans
6 Katie Buckley
15 Louise Mercer
3 Lauren Munro-Bennett

UKA World Mountain Running Championship Trial

Glenridding 5 Aug 2012

Club

Wakefield Harriers
Helm Hill

Wetherby

Blackburn Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Leeds University Cross Country Club
Menai Track and Field
Stockport Harriers AC
Scarborough AC

Eryri

Hereford and County AC
Bury AC

Gala Harriers

Helm Hill

Category Time

FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ

19:43
21:30
22:31
22:53
23:15
23:30
23:36
24:19
24:30
24:43
25:09
25:36
26:09
26:46
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Junior Men

Position Race No Name
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30 Brad Traviss

40 Peter Harrison
38 Garry Rankin

27 Josh Giriffiths

36 Joe Johnston

33 Alastair Weymouth
34 William Jadeson
35 Jack Ross

31 Max Wharton

25 Andrew Lawler
41 Joseph Crossfield
32 Bertie Houghton
37 Anthony Dalton
28 Jacob Adkin

29 Kristian Edwards

43 Richard James Powell

26 Gwyant Jones
42 Robert Powell

UKA World Mountain Running Championship Trial

Glenridding 5 Aug 2012

Club

Calder Valley
Border Harriers
Kilbarchan AC
Swansea Harriers
Rosendale Harriers
Border Harriers
Helm Hill
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Calder Valley

Law and District AC
Halifax Harriers
Doncaster AC
Rosendale Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Leicester Corinthian
Trafford AC
Maldwyn Harriers
Trafford AC

Category Time

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

37:42
38:03
38:09
38:24
38:58
39:08
39:26
39:37
40:01
40:26
40:41
41:00
41:24
42:08
42:15
42:18
45:35
53:48
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Senior Ladies

Position Race No Name
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67 Victoria Wilkinson

50 Kate Goodhead
108 Rebecca Robinson

56 Katie Walshaw

58 Clare Whitehead

62 Jo Buckley

68 Anna Lupton

61 Christina Rankin

64 Rachel Felton

65 Sharon Taylor

52 Annie Rebecca Baumber

69 Clare Gordon
63 Clare Pearson
66 Dionne Allen

54 Holly Page

51 Emma D'Alton
55 Mairead Rocke
53 Emma Bayliss
60 Tammy Lewis Jones
57 Anne Buckley
70 Pes Ret

71 Jane Thompson

UKA World Mountain Running Championship Trial

Glenridding 5 Aug 2012

Club

Bingley Harriers
Bristol and West
Kendal AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Deeside Runners
Calder Valley
Radcliffe
Kilbarchan AC
Shaftesbury
Bingley Harriers
Bracknell Forest Runners
HBT

Unattached

Leigh Harriers
Calder Valley
Westbury Harriers
Cambridge Uni Hares and Hounds
Mynydd Du

Eryri

Bingley Harriers
Unattached
Serpentine

Category Time

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FU23
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FU23
FU23
FS
FU23
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS

40:11
40:32
40:57
41:45
41:59
42:06
42:43
42:51
43:21
43:51
43:56
44:33
44:40
44:48
45:26
46:42
46:55
47:14
47:40
48:41
75:00
77:00

UK Eligible
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Senior Men

Position Race No Name
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120 Steve Vernon
106 Wegene Tafese
117 Joe Symonds
127 James McMullan
125 Chris Smith

118 Nick Swinburn
132 Murray Strain
102 Prasad Prasad
129 Gareth Raven
122 Rob Samuel

110 Adam Osborne
128 Rob Hope

100 John Mooney
113 Darren Kay

134 Mark Addison
130 Tom Addison

101 Joe Morwood
114 Richard Phillips
116 Chunky Liston
103 Joseph Dalgleish
136 Ricky Lightfoot
124 Fraser Thompson
107 Alun Vaughan
119 Josh Tighe

111 Matthew Hobbs
133 Grant Cunuffe
105 Frederick Slemeck
104 Jonathan Barnes
115 Samuel James Stabler
131 Jos Addison

UKA World Mountain Running Championship Trial

Glenridding 5 Aug 2012

Club

Stockport AC

Ronhill Cambuslang Harriers
HBT

TH&H

TVH
Northumberland FR
HBT

Squadra Porcini
Sale Harriers

Eryri

Leeds City AC
Pudsey and Bramley
Morpeth H and AC
Pudsey and Bramley
Helm Hill

Helm Hill

Aldershot Farnham and District
Serpentine

Fife AC

Stroud AC
Ellenborough AC
Aldershot

Eryri
Northumberland FR
Hallamshire Harriers
Rossendale

Pudsey and Bramley
Mynydd Du

Owls AC

Helm Hill

Category Time

MS
MU23
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MU23
MU23
MS
MS
MU23
MS
MS
MS
MS
MU23
MU23
MU23
MU23
MU23
MU23

55:46
57:18
57:19
57:40
57:52
58:17
58:42
59:31
59:33
60:11
60:20
61:02
61:06
61:23
61:25
62:19
62:20
62:30
62:45
63:15
64:28
65:02
65:16
65:34
65:40
66:28
70:01
73:24
74:59
77:34

UK Eligible
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